
Water Small
Water Big
Coke
Fanta
Diet Coke

2
3.5

2
2
2

7up
Sprite
Ginger Beer
Red Bull
Appletiser
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Nigeria Fanta
Malta Guinness
Supermalt

3
3
3
5
4
5

2
2
2

2.5
3
3

Soft Drinks

Guinness Small
Guinness Large
Becks Small
Becks Large
Carlsberg
Kronenbourg 1664
Corona
Corono Extra Large

5
7.5

5
6
5

4.5
5

7.5

Budweiser
Heineken
Heineken Large
Desperados
Kopparberg
Carling
Amstel
Fosters

5
4
5
5
5
4
4

4.5

Strongbow Dark Fruit
Gulder
Trophy
Bulmers Original
Origin
Stella Artois 284ml
Stella Artois 568ml

4.5
6.5

6
6
7
4
5

Beer & Cider

Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich Malt 12 Years
Glenfiddich Malt 15 Years
Johnny Walker Black

5
4

5

70
70
80
120
65

10
8

8

Double BottleSingle

Johnny Walker Red
Jamesons
Bell's
The Famous Grouse
Haig Clubman

5
4
4
4
4

65
65
60
70
80

8
9
8
8
8

Double BottleSingle

Cognac
Couvoisier
Hennessy
Remy Martin
Martell

4
5
5
5

80
85
80
80

8
10
10
10

Double BottleSingle

Liqueur
Disaronno
Sambuca
Cactus Jack Apple
Baileys
Tia Maria

4
5
5

7
7

708
Double BottleSingle50ml

Gin

Gordon Gin
Bombay Sapphire

4
4

70
75

8
8

Double BottleSingle

Vodka
Ciroc Citrus, Pineapple, Red Berry, Apple, Mango, Passion, Blue
Ciroc Blue
American Vodka
Roberto Cavalli
Vodka Giant
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Blue
Finlandia
Grey Goose
Au Vodka Blue Rasberry

5

4
4

5

90
90
120
130
150
80
80
45
90

8

8
8

10

Double BottleSingle

5
5
5
4
5

80
80
70

70

9
9
9
8
9

Double BottleSingle

Tequila
Sierra Tequila

Casamigos

Silver Patron

5

5

5

100

110

Bottle25ml

Rum
Kraken Black
Wray & Nephew
Captain Morgan
Malibu
Bacardi

30

30

30

8

8

8

Glass Bottle

Wine
Blossom Hill Red

Blossom Hill White

Hardy's White

Champagne
Belaire Rose

Belaire White

Laurent Perrier Rose

80

80

170 Magnum 5   |   Smirnoff Ice 5   |   Wkd Blue 5

Nigerian Traditional Drinks

Alcoholic Bottled Drinks

Pina Colada

Rum Punch

Pornstar Martini

Nigerian Chapman

Strawberry Mojito

Classic Mojito

Long Island

Sex On The Beach

Nigerian Chapman

Margarita

Blue Lagoon

13

13

13

JUG 22 | Alcohol 30

13

13

13

13

13

8 | 1 Shot Of Alcohol 13

13

Cocktails

Alcoholic, sweet and tasty beverage obtained from
the sap of various species of palm trees

Palm Wine

A bittersweet blend with flavours of African herbs & fruit
Origin Bitters

Made from Hibiscus plant Flower sweetened
with pineapple & a bit of sugar and ginger

Zobo

7

4

5



@bankolalounge_official

S c a n  H e r e

Pear Drips | Apple Cherry | Lemon & Lime | Orange |

Strawberry | Vanilla Swirl | Tropical Tsunami |

Pineapple Twist | Pastel Fruits | Purple Rain |

Pineapple Twist | Guava Gala | Pomberry Breeze

ANY FLAVOUR £25 2 FLAVOURS £30OR


